

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

905 FIRST APPEAL NO.2929 OF 2017
WITH CA/2660/2015 IN FA/2929/2017 WITH FA/2930/2017 WITH
CA/2668/2015 IN FA/2930/2017 WITH FA/2931/2017 WITH
CA/2666/2015 IN FA/2931/2017 WITH FA/2932/2017 WITH
CA/2664/2015 IN FA/2932/2017 WITH FA/2933/2017 WITH
CA/2662/2015 IN FA/2933/2017

...

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, MINOR IRRIGATION DEVISION, JALGAON
VERSUS
RAMESH MAHADU KOLI AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Appellant : Mr.Chillarge Subhash S.
AGP for Respondent/State : Mr.S.P.Deshmukh and
Mr.A.M.Phule

...

WITH
906 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3003 OF 2017
WITH
907 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4000 OF 2017
WITH
908 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4201 OF 2017
WITH
909 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4436 OF 2017
WITH FA/4437/2017 WITH FA/4438/2017 WITH FA/4439/2017
WITH
910 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4464 OF 2017

...

CORAM : M.S.SONAK, J.
DATE : 4.1.2018

PER COURT:-

Returnable date of notice is extended by four weeks.
Stand over to 1.2.2018.

[M.S.SONAK, J.]